
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 3:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-17 - BEN WILLIAMS -
15:27:58.963 1 1:42.296 83.405 82 117 19

15:29:41.415 2 1:42.452 83.278 75 118 24

15:31:23.682 3 1:42.267 83.429 81 118 19

15:33:04.514 4 1:40.832 84.616 83 120 19

15:34:45.143 5 1:40.629 84.787 85 117 19

L2-04 - STEVEN COOPER -
15:30:56.135 1 1:46.018 80.477 43 100 19

15:32:41.570 2 1:45.435 80.922 45 99 19

15:34:27.388 3 1:45.818 80.629 38 97 19

15:36:11.721 4 1:44.333 81.777 40 96 19

L2-07 - WAYNE GANN -
15:29:30.222 1 1:46.925 79.794 51 89 20

15:31:21.184 2 1:50.962 76.891 50 87 19

15:33:08.124 3 1:46.940 79.783 48 86 19

15:34:52.615 4 1:44.491 81.653 48 88 19

15:36:38.324 5 1:45.709 80.712 44 87 19

L2-37 - ROBERT LINNEMAN -
15:25:38.656 1 1:49.388 77.998 54 81 19

15:27:27.250 2 1:48.594 78.568 31 81 53

15:29:20.233 3 1:52.983 75.516 10 56 21

15:31:09.324 4 1:49.091 78.210 47 80 19

15:32:54.575 5 1:45.251 81.063 45 80 19

15:34:40.064 6 1:45.489 80.880 44 82 19

15:36:27.061 7 1:46.997 79.741 48 83 19

L2-45 - JERRY MORRIS -
15:25:15.156 1 1:47.717 79.208 34 86 19

15:28:51.065 2 3:35.909 39.517 40 85 20

15:30:42.050 3 1:50.985 76.875 34 86 19

15:32:27.959 4 1:45.909 80.560 37 84 19

15:34:14.821 5 1:46.862 79.841 39 83 19

L2-11 - DAVID HUGHLETT -
15:25:21.135 1 1:48.888 78.356 30 73 19

15:27:12.191 2 1:51.056 76.826 41 83 106

15:29:01.280 3 1:49.089 78.211 38 77 19

15:30:49.268 4 1:47.988 79.009 33 79 19

15:32:39.217 5 1:49.949 77.600 18 79 19

15:34:28.510 6 1:49.293 78.065 35 86 19

15:36:14.573 7 1:46.063 80.443 46 81 19

L2-15 - CLAYTON HAYNES -
15:27:42.231 1 1:50.532 77.190 65 113 20

15:29:29.870 2 1:47.639 79.265 60 114 20

15:31:21.551 3 1:51.681 76.396 65 112 19

15:33:10.383 4 1:48.832 78.396 64 115 19

15:34:58.978 5 1:48.595 78.567 56 112 19

15:36:45.326 6 1:46.348 80.227 61 116 19

L2-39 - ADEN THAO -
15:27:33.824 1 1:47.838 79.119 55 79 28

15:31:15.355 2 3:41.531 38.514 106 112 19

15:33:01.916 3 1:46.561 80.067 107 115 19

15:34:50.046 4 1:48.130 78.905 106 110 19

15:36:38.811 5 1:48.765 78.444 105 112 19

L2-42 - NEIL LATHAM -
15:25:10.526 1 1:47.000 79.738 44 97 19

15:28:57.756 2 3:47.230 37.548 48 94 19

15:30:48.460 3 1:50.704 77.070 42 97 19

15:32:42.010 4 1:53.550 75.139 38 93 19

15:34:31.123 5 1:49.113 78.194 42 95 19

L2-19 - VANESSA JACKSON -
15:25:38.536 1 1:49.430 77.968 46 116 19

15:29:20.297 2 3:41.761 38.474 10 52 21

15:31:10.826 3 1:50.529 77.192 91 116 19

15:32:58.974 4 1:48.148 78.892 88 119 19



15:34:48.514 5 1:49.540 77.889 87 117 19

15:36:57.986 6 2:09.472 65.898 95 118 19

L2-12 - MARK FARROW-REID -
15:25:08.160 1 1:49.594 77.851 79 111 19

15:28:49.484 2 3:41.324 38.550 74 110 20

15:30:42.364 3 1:52.880 75.585 63 108 19

15:32:32.226 4 1:49.862 77.661 75 110 19

15:34:20.601 5 1:48.375 78.727 65 112 19

15:36:11.831 6 1:51.230 76.706 65 109 19

L2-26 - CHRIS DELATORREA -
15:25:35.444 1 1:51.855 76.277 84 113 19

15:27:25.792 2 1:50.348 77.319 84 113 53

15:29:18.986 3 1:53.194 75.375 75 114 21

15:31:11.871 4 1:52.885 75.581 89 112 19

15:33:00.346 5 1:48.475 78.654 91 110 19

15:34:50.388 6 1:50.042 77.534 92 112 19

15:36:40.160 7 1:49.772 77.725 87 110 19

L2-13 - RYAN LEIMKUHLER -
15:25:38.114 1 1:49.389 77.997 7 48 19

15:31:20.530 2 5:42.416 24.917 53 87 19

15:33:09.768 3 1:49.238 78.105 55 89 19

15:35:00.692 4 1:50.924 76.918 42 86 19

15:36:49.895 5 1:49.203 78.130 49 92 19

L2-22 - SIARHEI ZNAK -
15:25:37.062 1 1:51.613 76.443 30 108 19

15:27:26.917 2 1:49.855 77.666 52 105 53

15:29:20.552 3 1:53.635 75.083 45 109 21

15:31:16.732 4 1:56.180 73.438 79 106 19

15:33:08.707 5 1:51.975 76.196 78 107 19

15:34:59.301 6 1:50.594 77.147 82 108 19

15:36:53.842 7 1:54.541 74.489 87 107 19

L2-48 - EDGARDO ALDAHONDO -
15:25:48.222 1 1:56.598 73.174 120 105 56

15:27:40.045 2 1:51.823 76.299 123 104 20

15:29:33.197 3 1:53.152 75.403 120 103 24

15:31:25.890 4 1:52.693 75.710 122 104 19

15:33:18.302 5 1:52.412 75.899 134 106 19

15:35:10.082 6 1:51.780 76.329 126 104 19

L2-10 - JIMMYJAM L2-10 -
15:26:27.946 1 1:54.709 74.380 42 96 20

15:28:22.884 2 1:54.938 74.231 12 63 23

15:30:16.212 3 1:53.328 75.286 31 94 38

15:32:11.604 4 1:55.392 73.939 38 88 19

L2-44 - MICHAEL DIAZ -
15:32:38.497 1 1:54.841 74.294 65 101 19

15:34:36.847 2 1:58.350 72.091 61 101 19

L1-12 - ERIC NASH -
15:25:46.653 1 1:58.710 71.873 32 81 56

15:27:44.084 2 1:57.431 72.655 18 64 19

15:29:41.743 3 1:57.659 72.515 34 71 24

15:31:39.229 4 1:57.486 72.621 15 70 19

15:33:37.417 5 1:58.188 72.190 30 69 19

15:35:33.649 6 1:56.232 73.405 15 62 19

L1-25 - ALDEN BRUBAKER -
15:28:40.667 1 3:52.078 36.764 70 112 20

15:30:42.936 2 2:02.269 69.781 100 114 19

L2-34 - MERCEDES COOK -
15:26:57.922 1 2:12.169 64.554 7 60 101

15:31:25.566 2 4:27.644 31.878 22 60 19

15:33:38.321 3 2:12.755 64.269 25 59 19

15:35:50.407 4 2:12.086 64.594 28 57 19

Fastrack Riders
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